Round 2 EVENT: The Chess Centre - Horsforth (Class 2) Junior League DATE: Wed 11th Sep 2024

TIME: 18:00
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Date
2024-09-11 0772
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0413
2024-09-11 0706
2024-09-11 1000
2024-09-11 0631
2024-09-11 0660
2024-09-11 0453
2024-09-11 0631
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000
2024-09-11 0000

Rating

White
Green, Alexander
Hall, Elliot
Thompson, Alfred
Feather, Samuel
Erlam, Joseph
Benjamin, Rowan

Postlethwaite, Jacob

Hughes, Harry
Benjamin, Rowan
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

V
0 - 1 Feather, Samuel

0 -
0 -

0
0
1
1-
0 -
0 -

Black

1 Hughes, Harry

Rating

0706
0453

1 Jedrzejewski, Robert 0472

- 1 Jones, Luca
- 1 Evans, William
- 0 Child, Hannah

0 Dean, Kieran

1 Child, Hannah

1 Jones, Luca
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

1019
0830
0929
0791
0929
1019
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating

42 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
43 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
44 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
45 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
46 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
47 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
48 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
49 2024-09-11 0000 Default Default 0000
50 2024-09-11 0000  Default Default 0000
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